                                        Court Appointed Attorney’s
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mary Abbott
	JV 

	Darbie Bowman
	Criminal, CPS and JV 

	David Christian
	Probate, Guardianship, Criminal, CPS, JV

	Rob Christian
	Criminal, CPS and JV 

	Nicole Crain
	Criminal,CPS,JV

	Brennan Diamond
	Criminal, Special Appointments Only (speaks Spanish)

	Sharon Diaz
	Criminal, CPS and JV

	Mandy McGee
	Criminal,CPS

	Deandrea Petty
	Criminal CPS and JV

	Rebecca Rowland
	CPS

	Brittany L Scarramucci
	Criminal CPS and JV

	Kellye Sorelle
	Criminal CPS and JV

	Matthew Wright
	Civil CPS and JV and Guardianship

	
	

	Mary Abbott
	619 N Rogers, ste 102, Waxahachie, TX 972-8488 Fax 972-937-8495 mabbottlaw@gmail.com

	Darbie Bowman
	 PO Box 713, Meridian 435-2578 fax 435-6963

	Nicole Crain
	P.O. Box 917, Hillsboro, TX 76645 ph. 254-266-6844  nicole@ncrainlaw.com

	Brennan Diamond
	100 N 6th #604, Waco TX 7601 254756-7000 254-366-8473 fax 8887485247

	David Christian
	1405 Pearl St, Granbury, TX 76048 682-936-4003 254-386-1038

	Rob Christian
	1405 Pearl St, Granbury, TX 76048 682-936-4003   christian.da.hood@gmail.com

	Sharon Diaz
	P.O. BOX 522, ROSEBUD, TX 76570 PH.. 254-583-0009  FAX 877-455-1229 sharon@diazwright.com

	Mandy McGee
	439 Graham St, Stephenville, TX 76401  254-965-1085  877-702-4224  mandy@mcgeebrookslaw.com

	DeAndrea Petty
	1701 Columbus, Waco, TX 76701  254-640-6829  512-713-0770    attorneydpetty@yahoo.com

	Rebecca Rowland
	2106 Chenevert, Houston, TX 77003  Tele: (281) 741-9733 Cell: (281) 450-6739
Fax:  (281) 741-9896   rebecca.rowland@rowlandlawtx.com

	Brittany L Scarmucci
	PO Box 438 Valley Mills 76689 254-301-9195 fax 254-522-7918 brittany@bosqueattorney.com

	Kellye Sorelle
	922 West Pearle St, Granbury, TX 76048 ph 682-936-2184 kellye@sorellelaw.com

	Matthew Wright
	P.O. BOZX 522, ROSEBUD, TX 76570 PH.. 254-583-0009  FAX 877-455-1229 matthew@dlwhelp.com
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